
Materials Accepted Location/Site Address City Phone # Restrictions

Christmas Trees Amity Township 2004 Weavertown Rd. Douglassville 610-689-6000 Residents of Amity Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Bern Township 1316 Hilltop Rd. Leesport 610-926-2267 Residents of Bern Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Bernville Borough Umberhauer Dr. Bernville Residents of Bernville Borough Only

Christmas Trees City of Reading Call for pickup 610-655-6236

Christmas Trees Cumru Township Poplar Neck Rd. Cumru 610-777-1343 Residents of Cumru Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Exeter Twp. Trout Run Exeter 610-779-5950 Exeter & St. Lawrence residents Only

Christmas Trees Fleetwood Borough Borough Pool Fleetwood 610-944-8220 Residents of Fleetwood Borough

Christmas Trees Hopewell Trucking and Excavating 172 Fancy Hill Rd. Boyertown 610-689-5081 None

Christmas Trees Kutztown Borough Railroad St. Kutztown 610-683-6131 Residents of Kutztown Bwp. Only

Christmas Trees Leesport Borough 27 S. Canal St. Leesport 610-926-2115 Residents of Leesport Bwp. Only

Christmas Trees Lower Alsace Twp. 1200 Carsonia Ave. Reading 610-779-6400 Call for pickup

Christmas Trees Lower Heidelberg Twp. Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of Lower Heidelberg Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Maidencreek Township Maidencreek Rd. Fleetwood 610-926-4920 Residents of Maidencreek Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Martins Mulch 55 Woodcrest Rd. Ephrata 717-733-1602  

Christmas Trees Maxatawny Township 127 Quarry Rd. Kutztown 610-683-6518 Residents of Maxatawny Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Mohnton Borough 21 N. Oneil Street Mohnton 610-775-0660 Residents of Mohnton Borough

Christmas Trees Muhlenberg Township 61 & Reading Crest Blvd. Reading 610-929-4727 Residents of Muhlenberg Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Ridgewood Soil 175 Angstadt Lane Birdsboro 610-373-0990  

Christmas Trees Robesonia Borough 210 S. Elm Street Robesonia 610-693-3474 Resident of Robesonia ONLY

Christmas Trees Shillington Borough 999 East Broad Street Shillington 610-777-1338 Residents of Shillington Borough Only

Christmas Trees Sinking Spring Borough 152 R Woodrow Ave Sinking Spring 610-678-4903 Resident of Sinking Spring Borough Only

Christmas Trees South Heidelberg Twp. Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of S. Heidelberg Twp. Only

Christmas Trees Spring Township Goose Lane Spring Twp. 610-678-5393 Residents of Spring Township 

Christmas Trees Spring Township Reedy Road Spring Twp. 610-678-5393 Residents of Spring Township 

Christmas Trees Wernersville Borough Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of Wernersville Borough Only

Christmas Trees West Reading Borough 123 S. 1st Ave. West Reading 610-374-8273 Resident of West Reading Only

Christmas Trees Womelsdorf Borough 101 W. High Street Womelsdorf 610-589-8829 Call for pickup

Christmas Trees Zwicky Processing 220 Buena Vista Rd. Fleetwood 484-248-5300  

Christmas Trees Zwicky Processing 10 Zwicky Lane Robesonia 610-693-5606  

Land Clearing Hopewell Trucking and Excavating 172 Fancy Hill Rd. Boyertown 610-689-5081 None

Land Clearing Ridgewood Soil 175 Angstadt Lane Birdsboro 610-373-0990 None

Leaves Hopewell Trucking and Excavating 172 Fancy Hill Rd. Boyertown 610-689-5081 None



Yard Waste Amity Township 2004 Weavertown Rd. Douglassville 610-689-6000 Residents of Amity Twp. Only

Yard Waste Bern Township 1316 Hilltop Rd. Leesport 610-926-2267 Residents of Bern Twp. Only

Yard Waste Bernville Borough Umberhauer Dr. Bernville Residents of Bernville Borough Only

Yard Waste City of Reading Call for pickup 610-655-6236

Yard Waste Cumru Township Poplar Neck Rd. Cumru 610-777-1343 Residents of Cumru Twp. Only

Yard Waste Exeter Twp. Trout Run Exeter 610-779-5950 Exeter & St. Lawrence residents Only

Yard Waste Hopewell Trucking and Excavating 172 Fancy Hill Rd. Boyertown 610-689-5081 None

Yard Waste Kutztown Borough Railroad St. Kutztown 610-683-6131 Residents of Kutztown Bwp. Only

Yard Waste Leesport Borough 27 S. Canal St. Leesport 610-926-2115 Residents of Leesport Bwp. Only

Yard Waste Lower Alsace Twp. 1200 Carsonia Ave. Reading 610-779-6400 Call for pickup

Yard Waste Lower Heidelberg Twp. Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of Lower Heidelberg Twp. Only

Yard Waste Maidencreek Township Maidencreek Rd. Fleetwood 610-926-4920 Residents of Maidencreek Twp. Only

Yard Waste Martins Mulch 55 Woodcrest Rd. Ephrata 717-733-1602  

Yard Waste Maxatawny Township 127 Quarry Rd. Kutztown 610-683-6518 Residents of Maxatawny Twp. Only

Yard Waste Mohnton Borough 21 N. Oneil Street Mohnton 610-775-0660 Residents of Mohnton Borough

Yard Waste Muhlenberg Township 61 & Reading Crest Blvd. Reading 610-929-4727 Residents of Muhlenberg Twp. Only

Yard Waste Ridgewood Soil 175 Angstadt Lane Birdsboro 610-373-0990  

Yard Waste Robesonia Borough 210 S. Elm Street Robesonia 610-693-3474 Resident of Robesonia ONLY

Yard Waste Shillington Borough 999 East Broad Street Shillington 610-777-1338 Residents of Shillington Borough Only

Yard Waste Sinking Spring Borough 152 R Woodrow Ave Sinking Spring 610-678-4903 Resident of Sinking Spring Borough Only

Yard Waste South Heidelberg Twp. Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of S. Heidelberg Twp. Only

Yard Waste Spring Township Goose Lane Spring Twp. 610-678-5393 Residents of Spring Township 

Yard Waste Spring Township Reedy Road Spring Twp. 610-678-5393 Residents of Spring Township 

Yard Waste Wernersville Borough Point Rd. Wernersville 610-678-9652 Residents of Wernersville Borough Only

Yard Waste West Reading Borough 123 S. 1st Ave. West Reading 610-374-8273 Resident of West Reading Only

Yard Waste Womelsdorf Borough 101 W. High Street Womelsdorf 610-589-8829 Call for pickup

Yard Waste Zwicky Processing 220 Buena Vista Rd. Fleetwood 484-248-5300  

Yard Waste Zwicky Processing 10 Zwicky Lane Robesonia 610-693-5606  


